
R E P E R T O I R E             J A N U A R Y                         
“RAŠA PLAOVIĆ” STAGE

EVENTS

THURSDAY
7.30pm

FRIDAY
7.30pm

SATURDAY
7.30pm

SUNDAY
7.30pm 

MONDAY
7.30pm

TUESDAY
8.00pm 

WEDNESDAY
6.00pm

THURSDAY
7.30pm

FRIDAY
7.30pm

SATURDAY
7.30pm

SUNDAY
12.00am

7.30pm

MONDAY
7.30pm

TUESDAY
7.30pm 

WEDNESDAY
7.00pm

THURSDAY
7.30pm

FRIDAY
7.30pm

SATURDAY
12.00am

8.00pm

SUNDAY
7.30pm

TUESDAY
8.00pm 

WEDNESDAY
7.30pm

THURSDAY
7.30pm

FRIDAY
7.30pm

SATURDAY
7.30pm

SUNDAY
7.30pm 

MONDAY
7.30pm

TUESDAY
7.30pm 

THURSDAY
7.30pm

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

01.

02.

03.

05.

MAIN STAGE
THURSDAY
8.30pm

FRIDAY
8.30pm

SATURDAY
8.30pm

SUNDAY
8.30pm 

MONDAY
8.30pm

WEDNESDAY
8.30pm

FRIDAY
8.30pm

SATURDAY
8.30pm

SUNDAY
8.30pm 

MONDAY
8.30pm

TUESDAY
8.30pm 

WEDNESDAY
8.30pm

THURSDAY
8.30pm

FRIDAY
8.30pm

SATURDAY
8.30pm

SUNDAY
8.30pm 

MONDAY
8.30pm

TUESDAY
8.30pm 

WEDNESDAY
8.30pm

THURSDAY
8.30pm

FRIDAY
8.30pm

SATURDAY
8.30pm

SUNDAY
8.30pm 

MONDAY
8.30pm

TUESDAY
8.30pm 

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

14.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

01.

02.

03.

THE MINISTER’S WIFE
comedy by Branislav Nušić
THE DESEASED / 50th performance
comedy by Branislav Nušić
IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA
opera by Gioacchino Rossini

NEW YEAR’S GALA CONCERT

LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES 
drama by Eric E. Schmitt
THE MISUNDERSTANDING
drama by Albert Camus  

SAVA CENTER 
THE NUTCRACKER | performance by principal artists of the 
“T. Shevchenko” Ukrainian National Opera House, Natalia Matsak 
as Masha and Denis Nedak as The Nutcracker, at 19.30pm

09/01

13/01
14/01

17/01

19/01

20/01

27/01

04/02

THE DESEASED / 50th performance, comedy by Branislav Nušić, 
Main Stage
NEW YEAR’S GALA CONCERT, at 8pm, Main Stage 
CONCERT OF ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL CHURCH, at 6pm, 
Main Stage
THE EVENING OF YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHERS / 
PREMIERE, Dejan Kolarov, THE BALD SOPRANO / 
Đorđe Makarević, THEY, “Raša Plaović” Stage
LA BAYADERE, ballet Ludwig Minkus, performance by principal 
artist of the “T. Shevchenko” Ukrainian National Opera House, 
Denis Nedaк, Main Stage
ST. JOHN’S DAY | patron saint of the National Theatre, at 12am, 
rehearsal hall 5th floor
CELEBRATION DEDICATED TO ST. SAVA,
organized by Ministry of education, science and technological 
development, at 8pm, Main Stage
THE MELANCHOLIC DREAMS OF COUNT SAVA 
VLADISLAVIĆ / PREMIERE, opera by Svetislav Božić, Main Stage 

ROAD TO DAMASCUS
drama by August Strindberg
DEATH AND THE DERVISH
B.M.Mihiz / E. Savin, after Meša Selimović’s novel

CONCERT OF ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL CHURCH

MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN
drama by Bertolt Brecht
CAPRICIOUS GIRL
comedy by Kosta Trifković
LA BOHEME
opera by Giacomo Puccini
CAVALLERIA RUSTICANA
opera by Pietro Mascagni
THE GREAT DRAMA
drama by Siniša Kovačević
LA BAYADERE 
ballet Ludwig Minkus
ANTIGONE
tragedy by Sophocles
CARMEN
opera by Georges Bizet
THE NUTCRACKER 
ballet of Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky
THE LADY OF THE CAMELLIAS
melodrama by Alexander Dumas Son
LA TRAVIATA / sold out 
opera by Giuseppe Verdi

A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT 
comedy by Branislav Nušić
CELEBRATION DEDICATED TO ST. SAVA
organized by Ministry of education, science and technological development
TOSCA 
opera by Giacomo Puccini
WHO’S THAT SINGING OUT THERE 
ballet to the music by Vojislav Voki Kostić
ROAD TO DAMASCUS
drama by August Strindberg
NABUCCO
opera by Giuseppe Verdi
THE MISANTHROPE
comedy by J. B. P. Moliere
HENRY THE SIXTH
drama by William Shakespeare
SERBIAN TRILOGY 
M. and S. Nikačević / S. Milanović, after Stevan Jakovljević’s novel
THE NUTCRACKER 
ballet of Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky

OUR SONS
drama by Vojislav Jovanović Marambo
THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR
comedy by J. S. Popović
BIZARRE
black comedy by Željko Hubač
THE MARRIAGE
comedy by N. Gogol 
LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES 
drama by Eric E. Schmitt
THE EVENING OF YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHERS / PREMIERE
Dejan Kolarov, THE BALD SOPRANO / Đorđe Makarević, THEY
THE EVENING OF YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHERS
Dejan Kolarov, THE BALD SOPRANO / Đorđe Makarević, THEY
AT THE ETERNAL TAP
drama by Momčilo Nastasijević
ENIGMA VARIATIONS
drama by Eric E. Schmidt
THE POSSESSED
T.M.Rigonat, after F. M. Dostoyevsky’s piece

THE POSSESSED
T.M.Rigonat, after F. M. Dostoyevsky’s piece

THE ORCHESTRA
comedy by Jean Anouilh
THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde 

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde 

THE WIFE OF HASSAN-AGA
drama by Ljubomir Simović
VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK
docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance
THE GLASS MENAGERIE
drama by Tennessee Williams  

BIZARRE
black comedy by Željko Hubač
THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR
comedy by J. S. Popović
HEDDA GABLER
drama by Henrik Ibsen

HEDDA GABLER
drama by Henrik Ibsen

VOLUME TWO
drama by Branislav Nušić  

TOURING 
22/01 THE BLACKSMITHS | Students’ City

ENIGMA VARIATIONS
drama by Eric E. Schmidt

16/01

Box-office working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show.  On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show.  Box-office phone number: 2620-946   Group reservations: 2626-566     

www.narodnopozoriste.rs                                                  
N A T I O N A L  T H E A T R E  B E L G R A D E  |  S E А S O N  2 0 1 4 / 1 5 .

HAPPY NEW YEAR & MERRY CHRISTMAS

THE DAMNED YARD
dance performance based on novel by Ivo Andrić, guest National Foundation for Dance


