REPERTOIRE



JANUARY

MAIN STAGE

08. THURSDAY 7.30pm	THE MINISTER'S WIFE comedy by Branislav Nušić
09. FRIDAY 7.30pm	THE DESEASED / 50th performance comedy by Branislav Nušić
10. SATURDAY 7.30pm	IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA opera by Gioacchino Rossini
11. SUNDAY 7.30pm	ROAD TO DAMASCUS drama by August Strindberg
12. MONDAY 7.30pm	DEATH AND THE DERVISH B.M.Mihiz / E. Savin, after Meša Selimović's novel
13. **TUESDAY 8.00pm	NEW YEAR'S GALA CONCERT
14. 6.00pm	CONCERT OF ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL CHURCH
15. THURSDAY 7.30pm	MOTHER COURAGE AND HER CHILDREN drama by Bertolt Brecht
16. FRIDAY 7.30pm	CAPRICIOUS GIRL comedy by Kosta Trifković
17. SATURDAY 7.30pm	LA BOHEME opera by Giacomo Puccini
SUNDAY 12.00am	CAVALLERIA RUSTICANA opera by Pietro Mascagni
18. 7.30pm	THE GREAT DRAMA drama by Siniša Kovačević
19. MONDAY 7.30pm	LA BAYADERE ballet Ludwig Minkus
20. TUESDAY 7.30pm	ANTIGONE tragedy by Sophocles
21. 7.00pm	CARMEN opera by Georges Bizet
22. THURSDAY 7.30pm	THE NUTCRACKER ballet of Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky
23. FRIDAY 7.30pm	THE LADY OF THE CAMELLIAS melodrama by Alexander Dumas Son
SATURDAY 12.00am	LA TRAVIATA / sold out opera by Giuseppe Verdi
24. 8.00pm	THE DAMNED YARD dance performance based on novel by Ivo Andrić, guest National Foundation for Dance
25. SUNDAY 7.30pm	A MEMBER OF THE PARLIAMENT comedy by Branislav Nušić
27. **TUESDAY 8.00pm	CELEBRATION DEDICATED TO ST. SAVA organized by Ministry of education, science and technological development
28. 7.30pm	TOSCA opera by Giacomo Puccini
29. THURSDAY 7.30pm	WHO'S THAT SINGING OUT THERE ballet to the music by Vojislav Voki Kostić
30. FRIDAY 7.30pm	ROAD TO DAMASCUS drama by August Strindberg
31. SATURDAY 7.30pm	NABUCCO opera by Giuseppe Verdi
01. SUNDAY 7.30pm	THE MISANTHROPE comedy by J. B. P. Moliere
02. MONDAY 7.30pm	HENRY THE SIXTH drama by William Shakespeare
03. TUESDAY 7.30pm	SERBIAN TRILOGY M. and S. Nikačević / S. Milanović, after Stevan Jakovljević's novel
05. THURSDAY 7.30pm	THE NUTCRACKER ballet of Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky

TOURING

22/01 THE BLACKSMITHS | Students' City

SAVA CENTER

16/01 **THE NUTCRACKER** | performance by principal artists of the "T. Shevchenko" Ukrainian National Opera House, Natalia Matsak as Masha and Denis Nedak as The Nutcracker, at 19.30pm

"RAŠA PLAOVIĆ" STAGE

08.	THURSDAY 8.30pm	LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES drama by Eric E. Schmitt
09.	FRIDAY 8.30pm	THE MISUNDERSTANDING drama by Albert Camus
10.	SATURDAY 8.30pm	OUR SONS drama by Vojislav Jovanović Marambo
	SUNDAY 8.30pm	THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR comedy by J. S. Popović
12.	MONDAY 8.30pm	BIZARRE black comedy by Željko Hubač
	WEDNESDAY 8.30pm	THE MARRIAGE comedy by N. Gogol
16.	FRIDAY 8.30pm	LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES drama by Eric E. Schmitt
17.	SATURDAY 8.30pm	THE EVENING OF YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHERS / PREMIERE Dejan Kolarov, THE BALD SOPRANO / Đorđe Makarević, THEY
18.	SUNDAY 8.30pm	THE EVENING OF YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHERS Dejan Kolarov, THE BALD SOPRANO / Đorđe Makarević, THEY
19.	MONDAY 8.30pm	AT THE ETERNAL TAP drama by Momčilo Nastasijević
20.	TUESDAY 8.30pm	ENIGMA VARIATIONS drama by Eric E. Schmidt
21.	WEDNESDAY 8.30pm	THE POSSESSED T.M.Rigonat, after F. M. Dostoyevsky's piece
22.	THURSDAY 8.30pm	THE ORCHESTRA comedy by Jean Anouilh
23.	FRIDAY 8.30pm	THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST comedy by Oscar Wilde
24.	SATURDAY 8.30pm	THE WIFE OF HASSAN-AGA drama by Ljubomir Simović
25.	SUNDAY 8.30pm	VETERANS FROM THE THESSALONIKI FRONT TALK docudrama Antonije Đurić, guest performance
26.	MONDAY 8.30pm	THE GLASS MENAGERIE drama by Tennessee Williams
27.	TUESDAY 8.30pm	THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST comedy by Oscar Wilde
28.	WEDNESDAY 8.30pm	BIZARRE black comedy by Željko Hubač
29.	THURSDAY 8.30pm	THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR comedy by J. S. Popović
30.	FRIDAY 8.30pm	HEDDA GABLER drama by Henrik Ibsen
31.	SATURDAY 8.30pm	VOLUME TWO drama by Branislav Nušić
01.	SUNDAY 8.30pm	THE POSSESSED T.M.Rigonat, after F. M. Dostoyevsky's piece
02.	MONDAY 8.30pm	HEDDA GABLER drama by Henrik Ibsen
03.	TUESDAY 8.30pm	ENIGMA VARIATIONS drama by Eric E. Schmidt

EVENTS

- 09/01 **THE DESEASED / 50th performance**, comedy by Branislav Nušić, Main Stage
- 13/01 NEW YEAR'S GALA CONCERT, at 8pm, Main Stage
- 14/01 CONCERT OF ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL CHURCH, at 6pm, Main Stage
- 17/01 THE EVENING OF YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHERS / PREMIERE, Dejan Kolarov, THE BALD SOPRANO / Đorđe Makarević, THEY, "Raša Plaović" Stage
- 19/01 LA BAYADERE, ballet Ludwig Minkus, performance by principal artist of the "T. Shevchenko" Ukrainian National Opera House, Denis Nedak, Main Stage
- 20/01 **ST. JOHN'S DAY** | patron saint of the National Theatre, at 12am, rehearsal hall 5th floor
- 27/01 **CELEBRATION DEDICATED TO ST. SAVA,** organized by Ministry of education, science and technological development, at 8pm, Main Stage
- 04/02 THE MELANCHOLIC DREAMS OF COUNT SAVA VLADISLAVIĆ / PREMIERE, opera by Svetislav Božić, Main Stage

HAPPY NEW YEAR & MERRY CHRISTMAS

Box-office working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show. On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show. Box-office phone number: 2620-946 Group reservations: 2626-566